Ballingslovs Byalag

Ekonomisk rapport for verksamhetsaret 2012

Resultatrakning

Intakter:

Medlemmavgifter 2265
Erhalina bidrag 18400
Diverse intakter 953
Summa intakter: 21618
Nettoresultat: -5346

Skotselavtal

Gymnastiksal
Arsméte

Hemsida
Tipspromenad (pizza)
Julbasar (godispasar)

Invigning Nya Nacksv.

Fyrverkeri Valborg
Tryckshopen (almanacka)

Summa utgifter:

14720
1925
154
435
1055
750
2700
1000
4225

26964

26964



